PELHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT PROCEDURE BCAR – SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER ETHICS ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SCHOOL BOARD ETHICS POLICY

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER ETHICS

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SCHOOL BOARD ETHICS POLICY

I, _____, have read the Pelham School District School Board Policy BCA – School Board Ethics.

I shall, to the best of my ability, adhere to all ethical statements and considerations contained within that policy.

Signature of School Board member

Signature of School Board Chair

Witness:

Superintendent

District Policy History:

Adopted: April 5, 2006 Revised: April 4, 2022

Reference Policy BCA

Date

Date